Yarra Hills Secondary College

Canteen Menu — 2025

Hot Food

~azsn grown (GF)

Party Pie

Potato Cake

Pastizzi Spinach & Ricotta
Potato Gems (GF)

Sausage Roll (Homemade) SML
Sausage Roll (Homemade) LRG
Croissant Ham & Cheese
Breakfast muffin (Egg and Bacon)
Breakfast muffin (Sausage and Cheese)
Dim Sims (Steamed x3)

Mini Spring Rolls (x8)

Noodie Cup — Chicken or Beef
Hot Dog

Meat Pie

Pasta

Wedges

Chicken Burger

Chicken Tennessee Burger
Nachos (GF)

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Beef Burger

Fish & Wedges

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Nuggets and chips

h Roll r ndwi

$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00

Available each day or made to order from  $4.00

Salad Tubs

$6.00

Lunch

Frozen Treats

ice Cream Cups

Zooper Dooper (sugar free)

Callipo

Paddle Pop

lcy Twist

Frozen Yoghurt (GF) (97% fat free)

Snacks

Assorted Slices

Yoghurt Sticks/Sour Straps
Fruit Snacks Welch’s

Jelly Cup

Muffin - Choc or Berry

Hot Jam Donuts (Fridays only)
Fruit Salad Cups (GF)
Banana Bread

Chips — Red Rock, Smiths etc from
Popcorn

Drinks

Slush Puppie

Up ‘n’ Go

Cans (sugar free)

Bottles (sugar free)

Water

Daily Juice

Fruit Boxes

Ice Tea

Gatorade (sugar free)

Big M Flavoured Milk 300ml
Big M Flavoured Milk 600ml|
Dare Ice Coffee

Hot Chocolate

$3.00

Cappuccino/Latte (Yr11-12 Only)

raer

Lunch orders are to be placed by the end of recess.

$2.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.50
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.00



