<u>Yarra Hills Secondary College</u> <u>Canteen Menu – 2025</u>

Hot Food		Frozen Treats	
Hash Brown (GF)	\$1.50	Ice Cream Cups	\$2.50
Party Pie	\$1.00	Zooper Dooper (sugar free)	\$1.00
Potato Cake	\$1.50	Callipo	\$2.50
Pastizzi Spinach & Ricotta	\$1.50	Paddle Pop	\$2.50
Potato Gems (GF)	\$2.50	Icy Twist	\$2.50
Sausage Roll (Homemade) SML	\$1.00	Frozen Yoghurt (GF) (97% fat free)	\$2.50
Sausage Roll (Homemade) LRG	\$3.00	<u>Snacks</u>	
Croissant Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	Assorted Slices	\$2.50
Breakfast muffin (Egg and Bacon)	\$4.50	Yoghurt Sticks/Sour Straps	\$1.00
Breakfast muffin (Sausage and Cheese)	\$4.50	Fruit Snacks Welch's	\$0.50
Dim Sims (Steamed x3)	\$4.00	Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Mini Spring Rolls (x8)	\$4.00	Muffin - Choc or Berry	\$2.00
Noodle Cup – Chicken or Beef	\$4.00	Hot Jam Donuts (Fridays only)	\$1.50
Hot Dog	\$3.50	Fruit Salad Cups (GF)	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$3.50	Banana Bread	\$2.50
Pasta	\$6.00	Chips - Red Rock, Smiths etc from	\$2.50
Wedges	\$4.00	Popcorn	\$1.50
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	<u>Drinks</u>	
Chicken Tennessee Burger	\$6.00	Slush Puppie	\$2.50
Nachos (GF)	\$5.00	Up 'n' Go	\$2.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.50	Cans (sugar free)	\$2.50
Beef Burger	\$6.00	Bottles (sugar free)	\$4.50
Fish & Wedges	\$6.00	Water	\$1.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.50	Daily Juice	\$3.00
Nuggets and chips	\$6.00	Fruit Boxes	\$2.00
·		Ice Tea	\$4.00
		Gatorade (sugar free)	\$4.00
Fresh Rolls Wraps & Sandwiches		Big M Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Available each day or made to order from	\$4.00	Big M Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$4.50
Salad Tubs	\$6.00	Dare Ice Coffee	\$4.50
		Hot Chocolate	
		\$3.00	
		Cappuccino/Latte (Yr11-12 Only)	\$3.00

Lunch Orders

Lunch orders are to be placed by the end of recess.